

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7012 OF 2009

N.O.I.D.A.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.D. SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 16/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to the counsel  
for the parties to file their statement of case.

(Sonia)  
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)  
Assistant Registrar