

8
ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.1 & 2 & 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7012 OF 2009

N.O.I.D.A.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.D. SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing application for restoration,c/delay in filing statement of case.)

Date: 03/02/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications next weeks.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|